
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Christmas & New Year’s Holiday Hours 
 

Sunday Dec 22       1pm – 6pm   
Monday Dec 23      12pm – 9pm 
CHRISTMAS EVE      CLOSED 
CHRISTMAS DAY      CLOSED  
Thursday Dec 26      10am – 9pm  
Friday Dec 27       10am – 12am 
Saturday Dec 28      12pm – 12am 

 
Sunday Dec 29       1pm – 6pm 
Monday Dec 30      12pm – 9pm 

New Year’s Eve       12pm – 1am 

New Year’s Day      12pm – 9pm 
Thursday Jan 2      10am – 9pm 
Friday Jan 3       10am – 12am 
Saturday Jan 4       12pm – 12am 

 


